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SOLD

LAND FOR SALE 

HOME & LAND 
PACKAGE

LEGEND

LAND RELEASE 
Highland 1 & 2 -  
Home, Land & Landscaping Package

*Please note prices exclude fencing. Information current as of May, 2021.

Lot No.  
Lot 1
(87 Bellevue Rd) 

Lot 2
(4 Kilkenny Ave)

Lot 5
(83 Bellevue Ave)

Lot 8A
(7A Mulholland Crt)

Lot 8B
(7B Mulholland Crt)

Lot 9A
(9A Mulholland Crt)

Lot 9B
(9B Mulholland Crt)

Lot 13A
(7A Kilkenny Ave)

Price* 
SOLD
 
SOLD
 
SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD
 
SOLD

Lot Area 
1297m2

 
636.5m2

601.6m2

667.75m2

1033m2

775.96m2

 

925.93m2

 

509.6m2

Floor Plan 
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Elizabeth
 
Bellevue
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3

4

4

4

4

3
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2

2
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2
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*Please note prices exclude fencing. Information current as of May, 2021.

SOLD

LAND FOR SALE 

HOME & LAND 
PACKAGE

LEGEND

LAND RELEASE 
Highland 1 & 2 -  

Home, Land & Landscaping Package

Lot No. 
Lot 13B
(7B Kilkenny Ave)

Lot 14A
(9A Kilkenny Ave) 
Lot 14B
(9B Kilkenny Ave)

Lot 18
(3 Kilkenny Ave)  
Lot 27
(6 Mulholland Crt) 

Price* 
SOLD 

SOLD 

SOLD 

$599,000

SOLD
 

Lot Area 

409.2m2 

415.23m2 

440.9m2 

3096m2 

1750m2 

 

 

Floor Plan 
Tamworth 

Elizabeth 

Stream 

Gipps 

Gipps 

Bed
2
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2
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2
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1
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HOME & LAND 
PACKAGE
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LAND RELEASE 
Highland 1 & 2 -  
Land only

*Please note prices exclude fencing. Information current as of May, 2021.

Lot No. 
Lot 1
(87 Belleve Rd)

Lot 2
(4 Kilkenny Ave)

Lot 10
(8 Mulholland Crt)

Lot 18
(3 Kilkenny Ave)

Lot 19
(22 Kilkenny Ave)

Lot 20
(20 Kilkenny Ave)

Lot 27 
(6 Mulholland Crt) 

Price* 
SOLD
 
SOLD

SOLD

$240,000
 
SOLD

SOLD
 
SOLD 

 

Lot Area 

1297m2 

636.5m2

1155m2

3096m2

689.5m2

 

804.1m2

 

1750m2 

 

 

Frontage 
76.07m 

17.94m
 
42.525m
 
62.955m
 
24.165m
 
6.095m
 
13.425m


