





LAND RELEASEHighland 1 & 2 Home, Land & Landscaping Package

Lot No.	Lot Area	Floor Plan	Bed	Bath	Car	Price*
Lot 1	1297m ²	Elizabeth	4	2	2	SOLD
(87 Bellevue Rd)						
Lot 2	636.5m ²	Myall	4	2	2	SOLD
(4 Kilkenny Ave)						
Lot 5	601.6m ²	Sheridan	3	2	2	SOLD
(83 Bellevue Ave)						
Lot 8A	667.75m ²	Talbragar	4	2	1	SOLD
(7A Mulholland Crt)						
Lot 8B	1033m²	Elizabeth	4	2	2	SOLD
(7B Mulholland Crt)						
Lot 9A	775.96m ²	Talbragar	4	2	1	SOLD
(9A Mulholland Crt)						
Lot 9B	925.93m ²	Elizabeth	4	2	2	SOLD
(9B Mulholland Crt)						
Lot 13A	509.6m ²	Bellevue	3	2	2	SOLD
(7A Kilkenny Ave)						

^{*}Please note prices exclude fencing. Information current as of May, 2021.



LAND RELEASE
Highland 1 & 2 Home, Land & Landscaping Package

Lot No.	Lot Area	Floor Plan	Bed	Bath	Car	Price*
Lot 13B	409.2m ²	Tamworth	2	2	1	SOLD
(7B Kilkenny Ave)						
Lot 14A	415.23m ²	Elizabeth	4	2	1	SOLD
(9A Kilkenny Ave)						
Lot 14B	440.9m ²	Stream	3	2	2	SOLD
(9B Kilkenny Ave)						
Lot 18	3096m²	Gipps	4	2	2	\$599,000
(3 Kilkenny Ave)						
Lot 27	1750m²	Gipps	4	2	2	SOLD
(6 Mulholland Crt)						

^{*}Please note prices exclude fencing. Information current as of May, 2021.



LAND RELEASEHighland 1 & 2 Land only

Lot No.	Lot Area	Frontage	Price*
Lot 1	1297m ²	76.07m	SOLD
(87 Belleve Rd)			
Lot 2	636.5m ²	17.94m	SOLD
(4 Kilkenny Ave)			
Lot 10	1155m ²	42.525m	SOLD
(8 Mulholland Crt)			
Lot 18	3096m ²	62.955m	\$240,000
(3 Kilkenny Ave)			
Lot 19	689.5m ²	24.165m	SOLD
(22 Kilkenny Ave)			
Lot 20	804.1m ²	6.095m	SOLD
(20 Kilkenny Ave)			
Lot 27	1750m²	13.425m	SOLD
(6 Mulholland Crt)			

^{*}Please note prices exclude fencing. Information current as of May, 2021.